
9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale

MAN 32.44

Serie 1
1 4 BUSCA Tommaso 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.13
2 3 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.19
3 6 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.20
4 5 TAMBORRINI Eugenio 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.23
5 7 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 35.94
6 2 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.22
7 1 LOVISONE Umberto 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.69
8 8 QUARELLO Dario 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.11
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Serie 2
1 4 DOSIO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.39
2 5 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.23
3 2 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.36
4 8 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.14
5 1 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.86
6 6 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.16
7 3 PIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 38.28

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GOLLO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. NP
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Serie 3
1 4 BERTA Mario 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.38
2 1 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.51
3 3 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.05
4 7 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.94
5 8 BOTOSSO Simone 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.12
6 5 NERI Amedeo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.48
7 2 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.63
8 6 BURATTI Simone 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 39.84

    Pubblicata: 19/12/2010 ore 15:18

Serie 4
1 7 BELLONE Alessandro 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.56
2 6 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.30
3 8 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.09
4 5 DI TOMMASO Luca 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.28
5 4 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.73
6 3 PANTANINI Matteo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.81
7 2 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 39.09
8 1 BARONCINI Marco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.28
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Serie 5
1 4 GIGLIOTTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.15
2 5 LOFFREDO Stefano 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 40.87
3 6 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.98
4 7 TANCAU Denis 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.53
5 8 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 43.08
6 2 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 44.09
7 3 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 44.56
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CLEMENTE Marco 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino NP
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Serie 6
1 2 CACCIAMAN Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.71
2 5 ROCCI Gabriele 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.17
3 6 GRECO Emanuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.95
4 7 PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 42.05
5 4 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 42.35
6 8 SCORZA Samuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.67
7 1 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 SIMONI Andrea 2000 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 19/12/2010 ore 15:15

Serie 7
1 2 MATRANGA Luca 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.49
2 3 CASSINELLI Mattia 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.42
3 1 ZANTI Mattia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 44.32
4 4 BOTTINO Giulio 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 47.62
5 7 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.59
6 5 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 52.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 DELL'ISOLA Davide 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
8 DA NADAI Gabriel 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino NP
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Serie 8
1 5 MAGANZA Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.04
2 2 ROSSI Jacopo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.38
3 6 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.60
4 4 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 53.98
5 3 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 55.28

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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Serie 9
1 5 LURANI Matteo 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.17
2 3 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.95
3 4 DEL PRETE Daniele 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 51.52
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9^ Trofeo Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 32.44

1 BUSCA Tommaso 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 33.13
2 OREMPI Mario 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.19
3 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.20
4 TAMBORRINI Eugenio 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 34.23
5 BERTA Mario 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.38
6 DOSIO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 35.39
7 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 35.51
8 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 35.94
9 CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.05

10 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.22
11 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 36.23
12 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 36.36
13 BELLONE Alessandro 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.56
14 LOVISONE Umberto 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 36.69
15 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 36.94
16 QUARELLO Dario 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.11
17 BOTOSSO Simone 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.12
18 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 37.14
19 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 37.30
20 NERI Amedeo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 37.48
21 FERRAZZO Matteo 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 37.86
22 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 38.09
23 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.16
24 PIATTI Lorenzo 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 38.28

DI TOMMASO Luca 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.28
26 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 38.73
27 PANTANINI Matteo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 38.81
28 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 39.09
29 GIGLIOTTI Alessandro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 39.15
30 BARONCINI Marco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 39.28
31 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 39.63
32 CACCIAMAN Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.71
33 BURATTI Simone 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 39.84
34 LOFFREDO Stefano 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 40.87
35 MAGANZA Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.04
36 ROCCI Gabriele 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 41.17
37 MATRANGA Luca 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 41.49
38 GRECO Emanuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 41.95
39 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 41.98
40 PASOLINI Jacopo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 42.05
41 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 42.35
42 TANCAU Denis 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 42.53
43 SOMMO Cristoforo Angelo 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 43.08
44 CASSINELLI Mattia 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 43.42
45 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 44.09
46 ZANTI Mattia 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 44.32
47 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 44.56
48 SCORZA Samuele 2000 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 44.67
49 LURANI Matteo 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.17
50 ROSSI Jacopo 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.38
51 GHIGINO Valter 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 45.60
52 GARBARINO Filippo 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.81
53 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 45.95
54 BOTTINO Giulio 2001 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 47.62
55 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 48.59
56 DEL PRETE Daniele 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 51.52
57 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 52.08
58 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 53.98
59 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino 55.28
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

BALDINI Federico 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
DELL'ISOLA Davide 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga NP
DA NADAI Gabriel 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino NP
SIMONI Andrea 2000 ITA Andrea Doria NP
CLEMENTE Marco 2000 ITA CN Sebastopoli - Torino NP
GOLLO Federico 2000 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. NP
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